O P E N  S U R G E R Y
TONTARRA Medizintechnik GmbH · www.tontarra.de
240Laminektomiestanzen
Laminectomy Punches
Pinzas cortantes para laminectomía
Pinces emporte-pièces à laminectomie
Pinze taglienti per laminectomia
Art.Nr.    Beschreibung | Description Size  Spez.

A
Options:
How to order Rongeurs with ejector?
 add a “A” to the item number
How to order Rongeurs with thin foot?
 add a “T” to the item number
How to order Rongeurs with ceramic coating?
 add a “CC” to the item number
Example:
You would like to order the 240-071-03 with
ejector and ceramic coating?
Order number: 240-071-03ACC
T
CC
A
1
1
2
3
3
2
Öff nungshebel "Swing System"
Opening lever "Swing System"
Feder
Spring
Schlußschraube
Screw
How to order Rongeurs with ceramic coating?
You would like to order the 240-071-03 with
1
1
2
2
3
3
satin fi nish
satin fi nishsatin fi nish
goldgold
gold
satin fi nish
satin fi nish
gold
gold
Dünnfuß
Thin footplate
Pico estrecho
Plaque étroite
Morso sottile
T
A Auswerfer
Ejector
Expulsor
Èjecteur
Espulsore
CC Keramikbeschichtung
Ceramic coated
Cubierto con cerámica
Recouvert avec céramique
Ricoprito con ceramica
Art.Nr.    Beschreibung | Description Size  Spez.
TONTARRA Medizintechnik GmbH · www.tontarra.de 240 · 3
24
0
Laminektomiestanzen
Laminectomy Punches
Pinzas cortantes para laminectomía
Pinces emporte-pièces à laminectomie
Pinze taglienti per laminectomia
 40°      1 mm   240-071-01-CW     240-072-01-CW   240-073-01-CW
  ohne Auswerfer   |   without ejector   |   sin expulsor   |   sans éjecteur   |   senza espulsore
 40°      2 mm 240-071-02A-CW   240-072-02A-CW 240-073-02A-CW
 40°      3 mm 240-071-03A-CW   240-072-03A-CW 240-073-03A-CW
 40°      4 mm 240-071-04A-CW   240-072-04A-CW 240-073-04A-CW
 40°      5 mm 240-071-05A-CW   240-072-05A-CW  240-073-05A-CW
 mit Auswerfer   |   with ejector   |   con expulsor   |   avec éjecteur   |   con espulsore
  KERRISON
10 mm
T CC
T CC
T CC T CC T CC
T CC T CC T CC
T CC T CC T CC
T CC
T CC
T CC
T CC40°      1 mm   240-071-01-CW     240-072-01-CW   240-073-01-CW
40°      2 mm 240-071-02A-CW   240-072-02A-CW 240-073-02A-CW
 40°      3 mm 240-071-03A-CW   240-072-03A-CW 240-073-03A-CW